Khesra Haja Kharidar tarikh Imroza 
Ranjan Kumar and Sanjiv Kumar   
West  : 6 feet Road part of purchased plot 

4 Details of the encumbrances known to 
the secured creditor.  

Nil 

5 The secured debt for recovery of 
which the property is to be sold  

Rs. 34,14,347.00 (Rupees Thirty four lac 
Fourteen thousand Three hundred forty seven 
only) as on 11.06.2025  with further interest from 
12.06.2025 plus other charges, costs etc. ( less 
repayments, if any ) 

6 Deposit of earnest money  

EMD: Rs. 1,00,000.00(Rupees One lakh only) 
being the 10% of Reserve Price to be remitted by